
SAT 17 AUG 2013

Wutaishan Gymnasium Table Tennis
五台山体育馆 乒乓球

Match Results
单打比赛成绩

Men's Singles
男子单打

Start Time 14:00

Group H
H组
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RET Retired W/O Walkover

DSQ Disqualified IRM Invalid Results Mark

Legend:

MS Men's Singles

WS Women's Singles

* Server

SUN Chia-Hung (TPE)

Game Summary
SUN Chia-Hung

HAMIE Mohamad
TPE
LIB 0

17min
5 4 4

6min 4min 4min

3 11 11 11
Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5

Duration

Game 6 Game 7

3 - HAMIE Mohamad (LIB)

Match No.:

Umpire:

MS11 Table 3Table:

0

ZHAO Fang Hong (CHN) XU Si Hong (CHN)

Game Progress:

1 SUN Chia-Hung(TPE)

HAMIE Mohamad(LIB)

*0

0

1

*1

*2

2

4

*2

*5

3

6

*4

*8

4

10

*4

11

5

2 SUN Chia-Hung(TPE)

HAMIE Mohamad(LIB)
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3 SUN Chia-Hung(TPE)

HAMIE Mohamad(LIB)
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